
P.W. MOORE SAWYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 175 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:43 AM 912 OAK STUMP RD  02:48 PM 817 ROANOKE AVE 

06:44 AM 866 OAK STUMP RD  02:49 PM 1200 ELIZABETH MANOR II 

06:45 AM 108 BLUE BONNET ST  02:49 PM 1300 ELIZABETH MANOR II 

06:46 AM 110 BLUE BONNET ST  02:49 PM 1900 ELIZABETH MANOR II 

06:47 AM 113 RAINTREE RUN  02:50 PM 1700 ELIZABETH MANOR II 

06:48 AM 205 SUMMERFIELD ST  02:52 PM 508 MILLBROOKE CIR 

06:48 AM 208 SPRINGVALE ST  02:52 PM 526 MILLBROOKE CIR 

06:48 AM 218 SPRINGVALE ST  02:53 PM 626 MILLBROOKE CIR 

06:49 AM 1111 JESSICA ST  02:59 PM 912 OAK STUMP RD 

06:50 AM 210 MEADOWLARK LN  03:00 PM 906 OAK STUMP RD 

06:50 AM 303 HUMMINGBIRD WAY  03:01 PM 116 CHESTERFIELD DR 

06:50 AM 307 KRISTIN ST  03:02 PM 805 BRIARWOOD RD 

06:52 AM 905 CEDAR POINT CIR  03:03 PM 1660 CEDAR POINT CIR 

06:53 AM 1660 CEDAR POINT CIR  03:05 PM 210 MEADOWLARK LN 

06:54 AM 805 BRIARWOOD RD  03:05 PM 303 HUMMINGBIRD WAY 

06:55 AM 116 CHESTERFIELD DR  03:06 PM 205 SUMMERFIELD ST 

06:57 AM 105 SPRINGVALE ST  03:07 PM 208 SPRINGVALE ST 

07:00 AM 137 RANCH DR  03:07 PM 218 SPRINGVALE ST 

07:04 AM 508 MILLBROOKE CIR  03:07 PM 905 CEDAR POINT CIR 

07:04 AM 526 MILLBROOKE CIR  03:08 PM 108 BLUE BONNET ST 

07:06 AM 626 MILLBROOKE CIR  03:09 PM 114 SUMMERFIELD ST 

07:08 AM 1900 ELIZABETH MANOR II  03:10 PM 111 SUMMERFIELD ST 

07:09 AM 1200 ELIZABETH MANOR II  03:10 PM 866 OAK STUMP RD 

07:09 AM 1300 ELIZABETH MANOR II  03:13 PM 137 RANCH DR 

07:09 AM 1400 WALKER LANDING II    
07:09 AM 1700 ELIZABETH MANOR II    
07:10 AM 817 ROANOKE AVE    
07:11 AM 200 CARVER ST    

  



P.W. MOORE SAWYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 179 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:49 AM 666 S HUGHES BLVD  02:50 PM 713 WALKER AVE 

06:50 AM BONNER DR & LEXINGTON DR  02:50 PM 817 WALKER AVE 

06:51 AM 1815 SANFORD DR  02:50 PM 818 WALKER AVE 

06:51 AM 1829 SANFORD DR  02:51 PM 340 WOODSTOCK III APTS 

06:52 AM 1900 PROVIDENCE RD  02:52 PM 1401 WALKER AVE 

06:53 AM 1705 WESLEY DR  02:52 PM 373 WOODSTOCK III APTS 

06:56 AM 645 MORGAN POINT APTS  02:53 PM 802 CARDWELL ST 

06:58 AM 510 S HUGHES BLVD  02:56 PM CORSAIR CIR & LIBERATOR ST 

06:59 AM 308 CHARLES ST  02:59 PM 412 HARIOT DR 

07:00 AM 1301 W CHURCH ST  02:59 PM 425 HARIOT DR 

07:01 AM 205 SIMPSON ST  02:59 PM 430 HARIOT DR 

07:02 AM 110 PRITCHARD ST  03:01 PM 422 ELCINOCA DR 

07:05 AM 422 ELCINOCA DR  03:02 PM 1301 W CHURCH ST 

07:07 AM 409 HARIOT DR  03:03 PM 205 SIMPSON ST 

07:07 AM 412 HARIOT DR  03:04 PM 206 HARRELL ST 

07:07 AM 416 HARIOT DR  03:05 PM 206 PRITCHARD ST 

07:07 AM 425 HARIOT DR  03:06 PM 110 PRITCHARD ST 

07:09 AM 430 HARIOT DR  03:08 PM 308 CHARLES ST 

07:11 AM CORSAIR CIR & LIBERATOR ST  03:10 PM 666 S HUGHES BLVD 

07:14 AM 802 CARDWELL ST  03:12 PM BONNER DR & LEXINGTON DR 

07:15 AM 1401 WALKER AVE  03:13 PM 1815 SANFORD DR 

07:15 AM 295 WOODSTOCK II APTS  03:13 PM 1829 SANFORD DR 

07:15 AM 302 WOODSTOCK II APTS  03:13 PM 1900 PROVIDENCE RD 

07:15 AM 340 WOODSTOCK III APTS  03:15 PM 1705 WESLEY DR 

07:15 AM 373 WOODSTOCK III APTS  03:18 PM 645 MORGAN POINT APTS 

07:16 AM 122 SUTTON DR  03:20 PM 510 S HUGHES BLVD 

07:17 AM 713 WALKER AVE    
07:17 AM 817 WALKER AVE    

  



P.W. MOORE SAWYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 180 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS 

02:48 PM 101 DENNIS DR 

02:50 PM 131 SPRINGVALE ST 

03:05 PM 1524 NIXONTON RD 

03:22 PM 1407 PARKVIEW DR 

03:27 PM 103 HERRINGTON APTS 

03:31 PM 108 GRAND VIEW DR 

 

  



P.W. MOORE SAWYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 196 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:07 AM 1524 NIXONTON RD  02:48 PM 400 WALKER LANDING I 

06:22 AM 131 SPRINGVALE ST  02:49 PM 904 WALKER LANDING I 

06:23 AM 105 SUMMERFIELD ST  02:50 PM 712 JEFFERSON ST 

06:25 AM 635 S HUGHES BLVD  02:51 PM BUNNELLS AVE & MADISON ST 

06:25 AM 675 S HUGHES BLVD  02:53 PM 904 W EHRINGHAUS ST 

06:26 AM 434 S HUGHES BLVD  02:56 PM 635 S HUGHES BLVD 

06:27 AM 1307 W CHURCH ST  02:57 PM 434 S HUGHES BLVD 

06:32 AM 123 BRANTWOOD DR  02:58 PM 1307 W CHURCH ST 

06:34 AM 7 TANGLEWOOD DR  03:00 PM 911 W MAIN ST 

06:37 AM 507 TIMOTHY DR  03:01 PM 909 CEDAR ST 

06:47 AM 103 FERRY RD  03:07 PM 507 TIMOTHY DR 

06:55 AM 909 CEDAR ST  03:10 PM 7 TANGLEWOOD DR 

06:55 AM 911 W MAIN ST  03:11 PM 123 BRANTWOOD DR 

07:00 AM 712 JEFFERSON ST  03:22 PM 103 FERRY RD 

07:00 AM BUNNELLS AVE & MADISON ST    
07:02 AM 904 WALKER LANDING I    
07:03 AM 400 WALKER LANDING I    
07:09 AM 103 HERRINGTON APTS    
07:10 AM 112 HERRINGTON APTS    

 

  



P.W. MOORE SAWYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 213 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:40 AM 513 TIMOTHY DR  02:43 PM 1003 WALKER AVE 

06:41 AM 123 CARTWRIGHT RD  02:43 PM 802 WALKER LANDING I 

06:43 AM 109 BRANTWOOD DR  02:43 PM 900 WALKER LANDING I 

06:44 AM 209 REEDY CREEK DR  02:44 PM 302 WALKER LANDING I 

06:45 AM 2207 MAIN ST EX  02:44 PM 600 WALKER LANDING I 

06:46 AM SHADY DR & SHANNA DR  02:44 PM 604 WALKER LANDING I 

06:48 AM 1812 MAIN ST EX  02:44 PM 700 WALKER LANDING I 

06:49 AM 304 BRITE AVE  02:45 PM 500 WALKER LANDING I 

06:51 AM 1007 MACEY JO CT  02:46 PM 200 WALKER LANDING I 

06:53 AM 1317 MAIN ST EX  02:49 PM 409 PRITCHARD ST 

06:54 AM 1206 GLENDALE AVE  02:49 PM 429 PRITCHARD ST 

06:55 AM 101 CHADBURN AVE  02:49 PM BYRD ST & PRITCHARD ST 

06:56 AM 111 MERRIWOOD AVE  02:49 PM PRITCHARD ST & OVERMAN CIR 

06:57 AM 1017 MAPLE ST  02:50 PM 307 PRITCHARD ST 

06:58 AM 1001 CEDAR ST  02:51 PM 318 S GRIFFIN ST 

06:59 AM 800 CEDAR ST  02:51 PM 911 MCPHERSON ST 

07:00 AM 106 N ASHE ST  02:53 PM 106 N ASHE ST 

07:00 AM 116 S ASHE ST  02:53 PM 1108 BAXTER ST 

07:01 AM 307 PRITCHARD ST  02:53 PM 116 S ASHE ST 

07:01 AM PRITCHARD ST & OVERMAN CIR  02:54 PM 909 CEDAR ST 

07:02 AM 409 PRITCHARD ST  02:55 PM 800 CEDAR ST 

07:02 AM 429 PRITCHARD ST  02:56 PM 300 CEDAR ST 

07:02 AM BYRD ST & PRITCHARD ST  02:59 PM 1000 MAPLE ST 

07:03 AM 318 S GRIFFIN ST  02:59 PM 1017 MAPLE ST 

07:04 AM 911 MCPHERSON ST  03:01 PM 111 MERRIWOOD AVE 

07:04 AM 918 W CHURCH ST  03:02 PM 101 CHADBURN AVE 

07:08 AM 1003 WALKER AVE  03:03 PM 1206 GLENDALE AVE 

07:09 AM 302 WALKER LANDING I  03:04 PM 1317 MAIN ST EX 

07:09 AM 900 WALKER LANDING I  03:06 PM 1007 MACEY JO CT 

07:10 AM 500 WALKER LANDING I  03:07 PM 200 BRITE AVE 

07:10 AM 600 WALKER LANDING I  03:07 PM 304 BRITE AVE 

07:10 AM 604 WALKER LANDING I  03:08 PM 1812 MAIN ST EX 

07:10 AM 700 WALKER LANDING I  03:10 PM SHADY DR & SHANNA DR 

07:11 AM 200 WALKER LANDING I  03:11 PM 503 CARTER RD 

   03:12 PM 2207 MAIN ST EX 

   03:13 PM 209 REEDY CREEK DR 

   03:14 PM 109 BRANTWOOD DR 

   03:15 PM 123 CARTWRIGHT RD 

   03:16 PM 513 TIMOTHY DR 

 

  



P.W. MOORE SAWYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 213 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:09 AM 420 PERRY ST  02:52 PM 108 LOWRY ST 

07:10 AM 508 LAUREL AVE  02:54 PM 200 CARVER ST 

07:10 AM 809 WASHINGTON ST  02:57 PM 420 PERRY ST 

07:11 AM 712 JEFFERSON ST  02:58 PM 600 RAY ST 

07:11 AM 808 ADAMS ST  02:59 PM BUNNELLS AVE & MADISON ST 

07:12 AM 705 MADISON ST  03:00 PM 304 S ROAD ST 

07:12 AM 709 MADISON ST  03:00 PM 705 MADISON ST 

07:12 AM 800 MADISON ST  03:00 PM 709 MADISON ST 

07:12 AM BUNNELLS AVE & MADISON ST  03:00 PM 800 MADISON ST 

07:13 AM 600 RAY ST  03:01 PM 712 JEFFERSON ST 

07:15 AM 302 PAXTON ST  03:02 PM 508 LAUREL AVE 

07:15 AM 310 PAXTON ST  03:02 PM 808 ADAMS ST 

07:15 AM 315 PAXTON ST  03:02 PM 809 WASHINGTON ST 

07:17 AM 112 FRANKLIN ST  03:05 PM 304 S ROAD ST 

07:17 AM 714 ROANOKE AVE    
07:17 AM 801 PAXTON ST    

 


